

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31302-31303/2009

THIAGARAJAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.JAYALAKSHMI & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/07/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Senthil Kumar, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Subramaniam, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry has to update the name of the learned counsel for the respondents, who have entered appearance.

As last chance, served respondents may file counter affidavit before 17.8.2010.

The matter to be listed before the Hon'ble Court thereafter without waiting of the counter affidavit.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar